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Singlemode 9/125um MTP/MPO Fiber Patch Cable Assembly (Key Up/Key
Down)

FB-MTP-SMXX

Rating: Not Rated Yet
7 Days

Ask a question about this product

Description

MTP stands for "Multifiber Termination Push-on" connector and it is designed by USConec and built around the MT ferrule. Each MTP contains
12 fibers or 6 duplex channels in a connector smaller than most duplex connections in use today. It is designed as a high-performance version
of the MPO and will interconnect with MPO connectors.
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